. PETITION I )R ZONING RE-CLAS’ !FICATION
ANLYOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION gl
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: &

1, or weeszenl L. Dumpiast Jegal owner-.. of the property situate in Baltimore
County and which is described in the descrintion and plat attached hereto and made a part bereof,
hereby petition (1)

See attached description

\swbu2) for a Special Exception, under the sud Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltinore
County, to use the hereis described property, for. - 7owe. ) AL Tl enbATES

- RAEZTT A . S ORI,
Property Is 1o be pasted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
1, Gr we, agree to pay expenses of above mhissifeatiomemmier Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc., upon Sling of this petition, and further agree to and are (o be bound by the soning
reguiations and restrictions of Baltimare County adopted pursuant 1o the Zoning Law for Baitimore
County.
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Tegal Owner
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- e 5 By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this .. Ath.... -day
E- S 197 3, that the subject maller of this petition be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general eirculation through-
out Baltimore County, that properly be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
cw‘w Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

SHl; ...2m Hovemba;
= ‘County, on he...... 2o ... _day of...Hovembaz
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197 3., st .1199.0'clock

fover)

COAMM

BALTIMORE Cul aTY JONIRG ADVISCRY

September 6, 1973

Donnelly Advertising Corp.
of Maryland

3001 Remington Avenue

Baltimore, Maryland 21211

RE: Special Exception Petiticn
Item 36
o Benton J. Pumpian - Petitioner

Gentlemen:

i The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed

b e '\ the plans submitted with the above referenced
petition and has made an on sitc ficld inspection
of the property. The frllowing comments are a
result of this review and inespoection.

These comments are nct intended to indicate
the appropriatcness of the zoning action regquested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case.
The Director of Planning may file a written report
with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
as to the iateness of the r zoning.

The subject property is located on the northeast
! s.de of Liberty Road opposite Marriotsville Rwad,
the western edge of the Marriotsville
Plaza shopping center.

r The site plan as subritted does not actually
indicate the location of the sign in relation

to the ex!sting parking on the subject property.
Parking spaces are allecated up to within 30

feet of the berm curbing. If the sign is to be
located 8 feet from the berm curbing it wculd be
placed in the driveway which would ebstruct traffic.
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DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Beginning at 4 point located 80 feet tortheast of the intersection
of centerline of Liberty Road and the certerlize Marriottsville Road
and theoce runming the following cour~es ond distances: 1) northeasterl;
& distance of 55 feet to a point, thence; 2) southeasterly a distamce
:: : :::.'mu: wmti)kh-:;:‘ 3) southuesterly a distance of 55 feet
nt, ence; nor| ster] a dim
R , 1y tance of 6 feat to the point

Donnelly Advertising Corp.

of Maryland
Re: Item 36 - Benton J. Pumpian
September 6, 1973

Also, there are cxisting power lines approximately
8 to 12 feet west of the berm curbing at the edge
of the parkina lot. The subject sign could
interfere with these overhead lines - this should
be clarified on revised site plans prior to
scheduling the hearing.

%u%ﬂ; f}//

A J.,/DILLON, JR.,./
airman, Zoning Advisory Committee

J3IDJr.: 3D
Enclcsure
cci Harrison & Crain, Architects

2129 St. Paul Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21218
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BALTI'OHB COUNTY, HlﬂYLA&

INTER-OFFICE CORNESPONDENCE

Date. Sovenber 23, 1973

Director of Planning

Speclal Exceprion for iwo

113iatnaced
Pectelonor - Benton J. barplan Advertlsing Structures.

2nd Distcict

HEARLYG: Wednesday, November 28, 1973 (1:00 P.M)

The seaff of tre Office of Plannin
g and Zoni
subject pecition and has no comments to n({n:‘atu:h::v:::d e

Willlam 0, Frpler, Bitector
Offfce of Planning and Zoning

WOF :NEG"zw

Buittmare Gounty. Margland
Bepartment @f Public Works
SOUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Barman of Bxginecring

ELLYWORTH M. QIVER. B E. CHiEF Augunt 2h, 1973

County O

o 2uilding
ouecn, Varyland 212ch

Iten 435 (1573-1974)
T Benten J. Pumplan
+s apasits ‘mrriotteville Bd,

oLe
pecial Exgeption for tuc (2) outdeor
ctures

Propos:
advertising stru
of Aoress 120 x 55!

Dletrict:

¥r. Dilennat

following commmnts ere furnished in regard to the plat submittod to thfs
blect

offica for revlew by the Loning Advizory Committee in connection with the
i%er.

ha stated in oo
fratod ndvertis:
osnd. -

future -
wille Hosd frem Uiberty

HNorth
¥ Eﬂl:z,s:mlr o(ll.Lhnrly and N.:rlor.:;\)lllh Roads.

BALTIMCRE COUNTY. MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSOJ. MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Evanin 4 Cuwsamn BE Woe. T. Mevzen
— TV ——

August 20, 1973

Hr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner

County OfFice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Item 36 - ZAC = Augrst 1%, 1973
Property Owner: Genton J. Pumpian
NE/S Liberty Road, opposite Marriottsville Road
Special Exception for 2 outdoor advertising structures
bistrict 2

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Wo major traffic problems arc anticipated by the special exception
for eutdoor advertising structures,

Very truly yours,

,%,;A% z! 1——6-‘—_

nichael 5.’ Flanigan
Traffic Engincer Associate

nsFipk



PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Wiall_Mop | Original Duglicate Trotinn
dole | by | date | by | dote | by [date T by

FUNCTION

Dascriptions checked and | |
outline plotted on map |

Fetition number added to

|
outline ‘
— W 4 ,4‘77
Denied | |

Granted by |
ZC, BA, CC, CA |

ety //‘; /[7/ Revised Plans:

Change in outline or descripuion___Yes
No

Previous case:

VLE

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 12718
QFFICE OF FINANC  REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANUOUS CASH RECEIPT

oave Bove 50 1913 accauny 01662

amount__ $50:00
sisvmimurion

wirve - camiEn FRR - AGEREY

Donnelly Ady. Cozp. of Md.
001Reaington dve.

Baltiwore, Md. 21211

Patition for Speoial Exoeption for Benton J.Pumpian
#1U-127-X Ve 5 50

verLew - cusTomEn

|

e
Boningeen hremme

Ealtlases, wogylaed TIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZOMING

n1
mn;y OFfice bui 1ding
Tewaen, Herylond 21204
Your Petition hes bean received and sccepted for filing
this, jTT Y doy of 973
3 .
l;nln' Commissionar

Patitionsr_Ronten J. Pumsden

v Y N el

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND N 13002
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASM RECEIPT

oare, 28 3 1913, ccquny_ O1-562

vELLow - customen

Advartiatng and, watipg of property for Benten
3, Pupian —#f-127-x 39

0ot

BALTIMORE _OUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING £ ) ZONING

County Office Bullding
11 W. Chesapeake Avenur
Towson, Maryland 21204

// Your Patition has been received * this é /% day of
2/ 75 W72, em?

- Enc
Zoning Commistioner

Potitioner Submitted by,
Petitioner's .y Raviewsd

—_—

L2 :l.-l':iu not to be interperted as occeptance of the Patition for t of @ hearing
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